

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-839 Version: 1 Name: A resolution supporting the recommendations of the

MCTS Transit Safety and Security Task Force and encouraging the implementation of new security

policies and practices

Type: Resolution Status: Unsigned

File created: 8/25/2023 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 10/23/2023

Title: A resolution supporting the recommendations of the MCTS Transit Safety and Security Task Force

and encouraging the implementation of new security policies and practices (Referred to the

Committees on Transportation and Transit; and Finance)

Sponsors: Ryan Clancy, Peter Burgelis, Juan Miguel Martinez, Steven Shea, Caroline Gómez-Tom, Patti

Logsdon, Priscilla E. Coggs-Jones, Marcelia Nicholson

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 23-839 RESOLUTION, 2. 23-839 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 23-839 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 4.

23-839 UNSIGNED MESSAGE (received 10/23/23), 5. 23-839 SIGNATURE PAGE

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/9/2023	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors		
10/30/2023	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors		
10/23/2023	1	County Executive	RETURNED UNSIGNED	
9/21/2023	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
9/21/2023	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	REFERRED	Fail
9/5/2023	1	Committee on Transportation and Transit	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
8/30/2023	1	Board Chairwoman	REFERRED	
8/30/2023	1	Board Chairwoman	REFERRED	

A resolution supporting the recommendations of the MCTS Transit Safety and Security Task Force and encouraging the implementation of new security policies and practices (Referred to the Committees on Transportation and Transit; and Finance)